PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2022-23

Office Bearers :

01. | Chair Person Mr.Rajesh R Patil Principal svis_principal@vidyanikethan.edu
Vice Chair Mr.Anna Balaji = ’
; ; . ji@g :
0z person F/o.Anna Sai Koushik PR drannabalaji@gmail.com
03. | Secretary Mr.C.Shoban Babu Senior Teacher shobanbabu@vidyanikethan.edu
Mrs.V. Uma Maheswari Senior Teacher umamaheswari@vidyanikethan.edu
04. | Joint Secretary | Mr.P.Sudhakara Reddy ;
F/0.PS Nagarjuna Reddy Parent psudhakararreddy99@gmail.com
Members - " . &
Parent Representative Emal_l Id Teiilcher Representative Em?II Id
05 Class 1 Mr'.A.Iﬁuresh tmgsuresh27@gmail.com Mrs.G.Kalpana - kalpana.g@vidyanikethan.edu
g F/o.A.Tejesh I T ’ X
Dr.N.Venkata Subba Reddy ; -
06. Class 2 F/o.N. Aarush Reddy manuaarush9@gmail.com Mrs.P.Shareekha shareekha.p@vidyanikethan.edu
Dr.K.Swathi s : g Y . <
07. Class 3 M/o.K. Dhanya Sree bhuvindarkomalla@gmail.com Mrs.B.Annapurnadevi annapurnadevi.b@vidyanikethan.edu
Mrs.G. Radhika " : ! . . s
08. Class 4 M/o.N. Rhoda Joshline radi323@gmail.com Mrs.P.Chamundeswari chamundeshwari.p@vidyanikethan.edu
Mrs.C.Shilpa 2 ’ Mr.K.Ramaiah ramu.kollam@vidyanikethan.edu
- Class '3 F/0.E. Cherrish balajiprasadrao@gmail.com Mrs.P.Shobha Rani shobarani.p@vidyanikethan.edu
10 Class & Mrs.S.Lavanya varaprasadarao.p@vidyanikethan. Mr.K.Rajesh rajesh.k@vidyanikethan.edu
¥ F/o.Podili Suraj edu Mr.A.Bhasker bhaskera@vidyanikethan.edu
Mr.K. Padmaja , Mr.B.Srinivasulu srinivasulu.b@vidyanikethan.edu
11, Class 7 F/o.K. Rohith Reddy kotalachanndra@gmail.com Mr.G.Jayachandra ssteacher-svist@vidyanikethan.edu
Mr.C.Muni Kesavulu s . Mrs.G.Pooja pooja.g@vidyanikethan.edu
12. Class 8 F/o.C.Jitin Harsha jithujithin96131 @gmail.com Mrs.M.Sushama Reddy sushmareddy@vidyanikethan.edu
Mr.Challa Vinod Kumar . Mr.M.Sreekanth sreekanth.m@vidyanikethan.edu
15 i F/o.Challa Abhishta Sinstayayais.com Mr.C.Seshagiri seshagiri.c@vidyanikethan.edu
Me.8. Kumar Mr.B.Sudhakara Reddy sudhakarreddy@vidyanikethan.edu
14. Class 10 F/(; B Shanmulha Srinteie krishnasindhuja29@gmail.com Mr.G.Babu babu.g@vidyanikethan.edu
%5 Mrs.A.Varalakshmi varalakshmi@vidyanikethan.edu
Mvs.Shaik Neelufar naglufar.tbp@gmail.com Mr.Rajesh T Nair rajesh.tnair@vidyanikethan.edu
15. Class 11 ' . : . ; . Mr.P.Vara Prasada Rao varaprasadarao.p@vidyanikethan.edu
M/0.Syed Mohinuddin syedmohinuddinrasool@gmail.com Mr Kuralarasan kuralarasan.k@vidyanikethan.edu
Mrs.Archanaa K Jayachandran archanaa.kj@vidyanikethan.edu
16. Class 12 I\F/I/I'(;Gécg?\:\ad;aas:};hage dd drcsreddyg@gmail.com Mr.Peta Suresh suresh.p@vidyanikethan.edu
i Jjay Y Mr.C.Subbaramaiah subbaramaiah.c@vidyanikethan.edu

Head Boy : Prajwal Aaryan Immadi - Class XII

Head Girl : N. Manasa - Class XII #
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